Amana DE3010 19 - WIRE & TERMINALS
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WIRE AND TERMINALS

Amana Residential Amana DE3010 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 19 - WIRE & TERMINALS

Y00115

90789
90788
00133
Y00127
54522
54523
Y00128
21431
Y20276
21430
Y21429

Click on the part number to view part

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Lock In Spade Terminal (18
Gaug (1/4 Inch-(1) 18 Gauge
Wire)

Connector

HOUSING, TAB
Terminal, Tab-1/4 Male
Terminal, Pin-1/8 Male
Plug, Nylon
RECEPTACLE,12 CIRCUIT-
Terminal, Pin-1/8 Femal
ROUND HEAD SCREW
NUT

STRAP,GROUND
GROUND WIRE

Clip, Wire

Clip, Cable

SPADE TERMINAL(18


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501901-residential-amana-de3010-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395306-amana-y00115-washer-dryer-lock-in-spade-terminal-18-gaug-1-4-inch-1-18-gauge-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392851-amana-90789-washer-dryer-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394165-amana-00133-washer-dryer-terminal-tab-1-4-male.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393475-amana-y00127-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-1-8-male.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394166-amana-54522-washer-plug-nylon.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394167-amana-y00128-washer-terminal-pin-1-8-femal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392849-amana-51291-washer-dryer-clip-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392277-amana-21036-washer-dryer-clip-cable.html

15 Y00119 Not Available GAUGE) (1/4 INCH-(1) 18
GAUGE WIRE)

17 Y00120 Terminal, Flag-1/4 Fema

19 70210 Not Available INSULATOR,BLUE

21 Y21365 503670 Sleeve Insulator

23 Y00113 Not Available TERMINAL,RING-1/4 STUD

25 00110 No.10 18 Gauge Wire

" 20679 Not Available WIRE, 12 GAUGE


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392281-amana-00112-washer-dryer-terminal-spade-3-16-fe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392850-amana-y00120-washer-dryer-terminal-flag-1-4-fema.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392849-amana-51291-washer-dryer-clip-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396575-amana-503670-washer-dryer-sleeve-insulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395311-amana-y00114-washer-dryer-spade-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395310-amana-y00111-washer-dryer-ring-terminal-no-10-no-10-18-gauge-wires-or.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395309-amana-00110-washer-dryer-no-10-18-gauge-wire.html
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